Luckington Parish Cemetery

Fees and Charges

April 2023

Description of Fee Payable	Resident	Non-Resident
Interments	(Address given as registered place of death)	
For the interment of a child, or ashes of, under 12 years of age	Nil	Nil
For the interment of a person over 12 years old (single depth)	£200.00 `	£400.00
(double depth)	£230.00	£440.00
For the interment of ashes of a person over 12 years	£150.00	£400.00
Exclusive Right of Burial-Plot Fees	(Address of purchaser)	
Single depth plot	£200.00	£400.00
Double depth plot	£230.00	£440.00
Exclusive Right of Ashes-Plot Fees		
Single depth plot	£120.00	£200.00
Headstone/Memorials	(Address of purchaser)	
For the right to erect an approved headstone or memorial	£180.00	£250.00

Sheona Beaumont
Parish Clerk – Luckington and Alderton